
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NF 

NF 

NS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

No. 

310 

51 

10 

212 

111 

622 

9 

509 

19 

320 

982 

823 

196 

231 

22 

28 

453 

Name 

Marvin Dietermann 

Yannick Andres 

Tim Welzbacher 

Lukas Schroth 

Paul Roßbach 

Paul Diederich 

Danny Borrmann 

Jonas Böttcher 

Gerrit Knipprath 

Marc Dominic Judt 

Nils Froede 

Steffen Kaiser 

Sven Müller 

Lukas Kammerer 

Silas Weidenfeller 

Moritz Ehrhard 

Zapp Lucas 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSF Sinngrund/DMV 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

Msc Kali Bad Salzungen 

Harxheim 

MSC Adenau e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

MRSC Mernes 

MORSBACH 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

MSC Schefflenz 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Möckmühl 

Thimister-Clermont ( Belgien) 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Goldbach 

Betting 

Team 

Schleenbecker Moto 

Visualz Production by SAS Kawasaki 

ZTM Ipone Racing Team 

ALfa Suspension 

OSK Racing Team 

Offroadshop Kölbach Racing Team 

JJ Racing 

DIGA Procross 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

Motorrad Wörthmüller Racing 

Familienvater dicker Bauch 

MSR-Einspurfahrzeuge/Winkler Suspension 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

OSK Racing 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

GG 

HON 

YAM 

Beta 

Beta 

HON 

KAW 

KTM 

GG 

YAM 

SUZ 

HSQ 

GG 

KTM 

HON 

Beta 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

12 

13 

14 

16 

15 

11 

10 

8 

7 

9 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

11 

13 

9 

10 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

40 

38 

28 

28 

28 

28 

26 

24 

19 

18 

15 

9 

0 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 22.05.2022 16:28:44 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

06 - MX1 

Geamtergebnis  

Aarbergen 1,700 Km 


